Seth M.R. Jaipuria School Lakhimpur Kheri
Date Sheet
Periodic Assessment | 2024-25

JAIPURIA
o SCHOOL

Class- VIII
Date Day Subject Syllabus
ifferent types of Vegetables,Different types of

16-07-2024 Tuesday Art E;Efits P . typ
18-07-2024 Thursday Moral Science Chapter 1,Chapter 2
22-07-2024 Monday GK Unit 1,Unit 2
23-07-2024 Tuesday Sanskrit w1 7w Fu: faq (grem), rarfasivor wefeer:,

AIP: FRRER: A
24-07-2024 Wednesday Computer Networking Concepts, Introduction to Photoshop

LITERATURE

Space Hunt Extraordinaire,Songs for the people

The Blue Carbuncle,Ranji's Wonderful Bat
25-07-2024 Thursday English GRAMMAR

Determiners,ModalsSentences

READING & WRITING

Notice Writing,Report WritingUnseen Passage

Social Scien How When and Where,From trade to
26-07-2024 Friday ce territory, Resources, The Indian Constitution
. Crop Production and Management,Coal and

s s Salurday SEinee Petroleum,Microorganisms - Friends and Foe
28-07-2024 Sunday Holiday

LITERATURE

ARG &1 gf$at §9 o1 g

. GRAMMAR

29-07-2024 Monday Hindi T 9of gt

READING & WRITING

STl e | 3afda e
30-07-2024 Tuesday Maths Rational Numbers,Linear equation in one variable

Understanding quadrilateral

Note:- There will be a holiday on 19/07/2024& 20/07/2024 on account of CBSE Teachers Training.

& ONQ;»'

I/IC Examination

odrdinator

G

Principal




